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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 29 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
21.5.2023. Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 49.37 MURATOVIĆ, Emir BIH BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M1 49.37 MURATOVIĆ, Emir BIH BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M2 52.04 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. BARNA, Andrej 98 PK "Spartak" Subotica 49.73+0,71 839
50m: 24.55 24.55 100m: 49.73 25.18

2. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 50.45+0,77 803
50m: 24.64 24.64 100m: 50.45 25.81

3. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 51.03+0,68 776
50m: 24.79 24.79 100m: 51.03 26.24

4. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 52.04+0,73 732
50m: 25.25 25.25 100m: 52.04 26.79

5. MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi 97 Borac, BL 52.07+0,68 731
50m: 24.40 24.40 100m: 52.07 27.67

6. HARTING, Zach 97 Huntsville Swim Association 52.63+0,69 708
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 52.63 26.99

7. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 PVK Budvanska Rivijera 52.85+0,76 699
50m: 25.32 25.32 100m: 52.85 27.53

8. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 53.18+0,74 686
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 53.18 27.54

9. SAVIC, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 53.20+0,72 685
50m: 25.43 25.43 100m: 53.20 27.77

10. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Sport Time, SA 53.37+0,75 679
50m: 25.74 25.74 100m: 53.37 27.63

11. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 53.40+0,71 677
50m: 26.12 26.12 100m: 53.40 27.28

12. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swc Orion 53.41+0,61 677
50m: 25.90 25.90 100m: 53.41 27.51

13. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 53.54+0,71 672
50m: 25.66 25.66 100m: 53.54 27.88

14. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 53.69+0,70 666
50m: 25.40 25.40 100m: 53.69 28.29

15. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 53.91+0,80 658
50m: 25.73 25.73 100m: 53.91 28.18

16. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 54.29+0,81 645
50m: 26.07 26.07 100m: 54.29 28.22

17. SIMEONI, Elia 06 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 54.43+0,79 640
50m: 26.42 26.42 100m: 54.43 28.01
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

18. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 54.52+0,72 636
50m: 26.24 26.24 100m: 54.52 28.28

19. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 54.94+0,77 622
50m: 26.50 26.50 100m: 54.94 28.44

20. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 55.02+0,76 619
50m: 25.82 25.82 100m: 55.02 29.20

21. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Aqua Pro 55.12+0,77 616
50m: 26.33 26.33 100m: 55.12 28.79

22. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 55.23+0,77 612
50m: 26.73 26.73 100m: 55.23 28.50

23. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 55.28+0,82 611
50m: 25.88 25.88 100m: 55.28 29.40

24. MORAČA , Luka 05 Olymp, BL 55.36+0,76 608
50m: 26.46 26.46 100m: 55.36 28.90

25. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 55.50+0,80 603
50m: 26.74 26.74 100m: 55.50 28.76

26. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 55.66+0,68 598
50m: 26.87 26.87 100m: 55.66 28.79

27. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 55.68+0,82 597
50m: 25.85 25.85 100m: 55.68 29.83

28. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 56.27+0,62 579
50m: 27.01 27.01 100m: 56.27 29.26

29. BORSATO, Alessandro 05 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 56.55+0,75 570
50m: 26.62 26.62 100m: 56.55 29.93

30. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 56.81+0,66 563
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 56.81 29.54

31. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 56.86+0,65 561
50m: 27.30 27.30 100m: 56.86 29.56

32. KENDA, Raoul 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 57.23+0,70 550
50m: 27.62 27.62 100m: 57.23 29.61

33. ZUPANČIČ, Taj 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 57.41+0,76 545
50m: 28.02 28.02 100m: 57.41 29.39

34. STRELCININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budvanska Rivijera 57.79+0,82 534
50m: 27.64 27.64 100m: 57.79 30.15

35. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 58.14+0,82 525
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 58.14 30.44

36. GIROTTO, Alberto 07 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 58.18+0,81 524
50m: 27.71 27.71 100m: 58.18 30.47

37. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 58.43+0,71 517
50m: 27.68 27.68 100m: 58.43 30.75
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

38. RIAVEZ, Riccardo 06 Rn Adria Monfalcone 58.58+0,74 513
50m: 28.38 28.38 100m: 58.58 30.20

39. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 58.61+0,75 512
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 58.61 30.46

40. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 58.80+0,76 507
50m: 28.10 28.10 100m: 58.80 30.70

41. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.94+0,77 504
50m: 28.53 28.53 100m: 58.94 30.41

42. MILER, Filip 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 59.23+0,86 496
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 59.23 29.84

43. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 59.29+0,64 495
50m: 27.99 27.99 100m: 59.29 31.30

44. HASAKOVIĆ , Ahmed 06 Sport Time, SA 59.36+0,76 493
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 59.36 31.63

45. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 59.38+0,74 493
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 59.38 31.30

46. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 PK "Spartak" Subotica 59.63+0,87 486
50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 59.63 31.05

47. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Borac, BL 59.78+0,77 483
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 59.78 31.51

48. HEMI, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 59.86+0,72 481
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 59.86 31.04

49. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.00+0,80 477
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 1:00.00 31.65

50. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:00.16+0,80 474
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:00.16 31.04

51. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 1:00.29+0,66 471
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 1:00.29 31.93

52. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 1:00.59+0,84 464
50m: 28.98 28.98 100m: 1:00.59 31.61

53. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.62+0,70 463
50m: 29.23 29.23 100m: 1:00.62 31.39

54. CUCEREANU, Liviu 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:00.63+0,78 463
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 1:00.63 32.23

55. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:00.64+0,70 462
50m: 28.63 28.63 100m: 1:00.64 32.01

56. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:00.77+0,71 459
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 1:00.77 32.09

57. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1:00.83+0,81 458
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:00.83 31.04
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

58. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 1:00.91+0,73 456
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 1:00.91 32.29

59. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:00.95+0,69 455
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:00.95 31.03

60. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 1:01.31+0,66 447
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:01.31 32.27

61. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 1:01.47+0,83 444
50m: 29.80 29.80 100m: 1:01.47 31.67

62. VENTURA, Christopher 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:01.55+0,70 442
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:01.55 32.04

63. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:01.87+0,77 435
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:01.87 32.52

64. STEYRER, Joachim 06 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:02.11+0,72 430
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:02.11 32.43

65. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.19+0,75 429
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:02.19 32.66

66. PEDONI, Jacopo 06 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:02.32+0,69 426
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:02.32 32.66

67. ZABORSKY, Erik 05 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:02.35+0,70 425
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:02.35 32.42

68. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.85+0,78 415
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:02.85 33.02

69. RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 1:02.91+0,71 414
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:02.91 32.99

70. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 1:03.15+0,76 409
50m: 29.88 29.88 100m: 1:03.15 33.27

71. NACCARI, Samuele 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:03.43+0,70 404
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:03.43 33.33

72. PAOLETTI, Noel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:03.67+0,70 399
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:03.67 33.03

73. ĆURIĆ, Ognjen 07 KVS Leotar, TB 1:03.75+0,80 398
50m: 30.20 30.20 100m: 1:03.75 33.55

74. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 1:04.60+0,75 382
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:04.60 32.51

75. ANDRADA, Gabriel Gerhard 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:06.02+0,81 358
50m: 32.04 32.04 100m: 1:06.02 33.98

76. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.41+0,81 352
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:06.41 34.19

77. JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.47+0,80 336
50m: 32.41 32.41 100m: 1:07.47 35.06
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

78. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Samuel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:07.88+0,70 330
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:07.88 34.49

79. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 1:08.26+0,78 324
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:08.26 35.83

80. SLATINA, Ahmed 10 Srce - Sarajevo 1:08.45+0,71 321
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:08.45 35.13

81. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:08.48+0,86 321
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:08.48 35.41

82. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Fedor 08 Olymp, BL 1:09.41+0,69 308
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:09.41 36.95

83. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.71+0,95 304
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:09.71 36.08

84. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 1:09.83+0,91 303
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:09.83 36.57

RADANOVIĆ , Miloš 08 Olymp, BL 1:09.83+0,74 303
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:09.83 37.14

86. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 1:10.80+0,83 290
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:10.80 37.91

87. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.25+0,82 285
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:11.25 36.56

88. TASOVAC, Filip 08 KVS Leotar, TB 1:12.09+0,83 275
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:12.09 37.76

89. STEFAN, Matthias 10 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:12.86+0,83 266
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:12.86 38.19

90. ŠUĆUR, Luka 11 Olymp, BL 1:13.60+0,69 258
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:13.60 38.56

91. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 1:14.65+0,74 248
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:14.65 40.51

92. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:18.14+0,74 216
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:18.14 42.79

93. VUJANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Valis 1:19.36+1,01 206
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:19.36 43.65

94. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 1:20.31+0,85 199
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:20.31 40.91

95. BURSAĆ, Đorđe 07 Olymp, BL 1:20.40+1,26 198
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:20.40 44.10

96. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp, BL 1:21.72+0,88 189
50m: 37.65 37.65 100m: 1:21.72 44.07

97. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 1:22.00+0,70 187
50m: 39.49 39.49 100m: 1:22.00 42.51
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

98. ZORIC, Milos 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:22.03+0,73 187
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:22.03 43.95

99. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.64+0,85 170
50m: 40.32 40.32 100m: 1:24.64 44.32

100. ĆURIĆ, Vasilije 10 KVS Leotar, TB 1:25.64+0,85 164
50m: 40.90 40.90 100m: 1:25.64 44.74

101. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:28.48+0,70 149
102. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 1:30.16+0,74 140

50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:30.16 47.32

103. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 1:31.13+0,92 136
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:31.13 47.38

104. KARAĆ , Minja 15 Olymp, BL 1:31.16+0,68 136
50m: 43.08 43.08 100m: 1:31.16 48.08

105. GVERIĆ, Georgije 13 Olymp, BL 1:31.56+0,75 134
50m: 41.60 41.60 100m: 1:31.56 49.96

106. JAĆIMOVIĆ, Kolja 15 Olymp, BL 1:31.84+0,56 133
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:31.84 48.29

107. HODZIC, Enes 12 Srce - Sarajevo 1:31.89 133
50m: 44.42 44.42 100m: 1:31.89 47.47

108. IVANKOVIĆ, Pavle 13 Olymp, BL 1:32.55+0,88 130
50m: 44.76 44.76 100m: 1:32.55 47.79

109. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 10 Olymp, BL 1:32.60+0,85 130
50m: 43.37 43.37 100m: 1:32.60 49.23

110. CRNČEVIĆ, Danilo 13 Olymp, BL 1:32.64+0,99 129
50m: 44.52 44.52 100m: 1:32.64 48.12

111. GAJIĆ, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 1:32.70+0,84 129
50m: 44.73 44.73 100m: 1:32.70 47.97

RADIĆ, Marko 10 Olymp, BL 1:32.70+0,86 129
50m: 42.41 42.41 100m: 1:32.70 50.29

113. STOJČIĆ, Kristijan 14 Olymp, BL 1:34.63+0,88 121
50m: 43.80 43.80 100m: 1:34.63 50.83

114. VUKOVIĆ, Adrijan 13 Olymp, BL 1:35.30+0,88 119
50m: 45.10 45.10 100m: 1:35.30 50.20

115. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:37.51+0,57 111
116. STANETIĆ, Vuk 14 Olymp, BL 1:37.81 110

50m: 46.09 46.09 100m: 1:37.81 51.72

117. SMILJANIĆ, Ivan 13 Olymp, BL 1:38.21+0,82 108
50m: 46.84 46.84 100m: 1:38.21 51.37

118. DRLJACA, Aleksej 12 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:41.67+1,13 98
50m: 46.60 46.60 100m: 1:41.67 55.07
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

119. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp, BL 1:44.91 89
50m: 49.48 49.48 100m: 1:44.91 55.43

120. KOPRANOVIĆ, Filip 14 Olymp, BL 1:45.04+0,88 89
50m: 47.01 47.01 100m: 1:45.04 58.03

121. PEĆANAC , Viktor 13 Olymp, BL 1:45.36 88
50m: 50.36 50.36 100m: 1:45.36 55.00

122. KOZOMARA, Danilo 14 Olymp, BL 1:48.16 81
50m: 52.04 52.04 100m: 1:48.16 56.12

123. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Denis 15 Olymp, BL 1:49.13+0,67 79
50m: 49.06 49.06 100m: 1:49.13 1:00.07

124. DOKIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 1:49.72+0,73 78
50m: 52.10 52.10 100m: 1:49.72 57.62

125. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 1:50.71+0,91 76
126. IVANKOVIĆ, Maksim 15 Olymp, BL 1:53.44+0,58 70

50m: 53.61 53.61 100m: 1:53.44 59.83

127. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp, BL 1:53.54+0,64 70
50m: 52.68 52.68 100m: 1:53.54 1:00.86

128. IVANOVIĆ, Jakša 13 Olymp, BL 1:58.44+0,65 62
50m: 55.27 55.27 100m: 1:58.44 1:03.17

129. ĐAJIĆ, David 15 Olymp, BL 2:03.77+0,67 54
50m: 55.27 55.27 100m: 2:03.77 1:08.50

130. ŠORMAZ NIKOLA , 14 Olymp, BL 2:04.37+0,72 53
50m: 55.79 55.79 100m: 2:04.37 1:08.58

131. SKENDERIJA, Novak 14 Olymp, BL 2:15.06+0,92 41
50m: 1:01.78 1:01.78 100m: 2:15.06 1:13.28

132. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Feđa 16 Olymp, BL 2:18.87 38
50m: 1:04.89 1:04.89 100m: 2:18.87 1:13.98

M 1

1. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Sport Time, SA 53.37+0,75 679
50m: 25.74 25.74 100m: 53.37 27.63

2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swc Orion 53.41+0,61 677
50m: 25.90 25.90 100m: 53.41 27.51

3. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 53.69+0,70 666
50m: 25.40 25.40 100m: 53.69 28.29

4. SIMEONI, Elia 06 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 54.43+0,79 640
50m: 26.42 26.42 100m: 54.43 28.01

5. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 54.52+0,72 636
50m: 26.24 26.24 100m: 54.52 28.28
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

6. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Aqua Pro 55.12+0,77 616
50m: 26.33 26.33 100m: 55.12 28.79

7. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 55.23+0,77 612
50m: 26.73 26.73 100m: 55.23 28.50

8. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 56.81+0,66 563
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 56.81 29.54

9. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 56.86+0,65 561
50m: 27.30 27.30 100m: 56.86 29.56

10. ZUPANČIČ, Taj 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 57.41+0,76 545
50m: 28.02 28.02 100m: 57.41 29.39

11. STRELCININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budvanska Rivijera 57.79+0,82 534
50m: 27.64 27.64 100m: 57.79 30.15

12. GIROTTO, Alberto 07 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 58.18+0,81 524
50m: 27.71 27.71 100m: 58.18 30.47

13. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 58.43+0,71 517
50m: 27.68 27.68 100m: 58.43 30.75

14. RIAVEZ, Riccardo 06 Rn Adria Monfalcone 58.58+0,74 513
50m: 28.38 28.38 100m: 58.58 30.20

15. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.94+0,77 504
50m: 28.53 28.53 100m: 58.94 30.41

16. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 59.29+0,64 495
50m: 27.99 27.99 100m: 59.29 31.30

17. HASAKOVIĆ , Ahmed 06 Sport Time, SA 59.36+0,76 493
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 59.36 31.63

18. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 59.38+0,74 493
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 59.38 31.30

19. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Borac, BL 59.78+0,77 483
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 59.78 31.51

20. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.00+0,80 477
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 1:00.00 31.65

21. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.62+0,70 463
50m: 29.23 29.23 100m: 1:00.62 31.39

22. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:00.77+0,71 459
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 1:00.77 32.09

23. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 1:01.31+0,66 447
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:01.31 32.27

24. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 1:01.47+0,83 444
50m: 29.80 29.80 100m: 1:01.47 31.67

25. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:01.87+0,77 435
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:01.87 32.52
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

26. STEYRER, Joachim 06 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:02.11+0,72 430
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:02.11 32.43

27. PEDONI, Jacopo 06 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:02.32+0,69 426
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:02.32 32.66

28. NACCARI, Samuele 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:03.43+0,70 404
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:03.43 33.33

29. ĆURIĆ, Ognjen 07 KVS Leotar, TB 1:03.75+0,80 398
50m: 30.20 30.20 100m: 1:03.75 33.55

30. BURSAĆ, Đorđe 07 Olymp, BL 1:20.40+1,26 198
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:20.40 44.10

31. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp, BL 1:21.72+0,88 189
50m: 37.65 37.65 100m: 1:21.72 44.07

M2

1. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 54.94+0,77 622
50m: 26.50 26.50 100m: 54.94 28.44

2. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 55.66+0,68 598
50m: 26.87 26.87 100m: 55.66 28.79

3. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 58.61+0,75 512
50m: 28.15 28.15 100m: 58.61 30.46

4. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 58.80+0,76 507
50m: 28.10 28.10 100m: 58.80 30.70

5. MILER, Filip 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 59.23+0,86 496
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 59.23 29.84

6. HEMI, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 59.86+0,72 481
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 59.86 31.04

7. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:00.16+0,80 474
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:00.16 31.04

8. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 1:00.59+0,84 464
50m: 28.98 28.98 100m: 1:00.59 31.61

9. CUCEREANU, Liviu 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:00.63+0,78 463
50m: 28.40 28.40 100m: 1:00.63 32.23

10. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:00.64+0,70 462
50m: 28.63 28.63 100m: 1:00.64 32.01

11. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 1:00.91+0,73 456
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 1:00.91 32.29

12. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:00.95+0,69 455
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:00.95 31.03

13. VENTURA, Christopher 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:01.55+0,70 442
50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:01.55 32.04
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
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Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

14. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.19+0,75 429
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:02.19 32.66

15. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 1:03.15+0,76 409
50m: 29.88 29.88 100m: 1:03.15 33.27

16. PAOLETTI, Noel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:03.67+0,70 399
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:03.67 33.03

17. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 1:04.60+0,75 382
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:04.60 32.51

18. ANDRADA, Gabriel Gerhard 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:06.02+0,81 358
50m: 32.04 32.04 100m: 1:06.02 33.98

19. JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.47+0,80 336
50m: 32.41 32.41 100m: 1:07.47 35.06

20. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Samuel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:07.88+0,70 330
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:07.88 34.49

21. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:08.48+0,86 321
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:08.48 35.41

22. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Fedor 08 Olymp, BL 1:09.41+0,69 308
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:09.41 36.95

23. RADANOVIĆ , Miloš 08 Olymp, BL 1:09.83+0,74 303
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:09.83 37.14

24. TASOVAC, Filip 08 KVS Leotar, TB 1:12.09+0,83 275
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:12.09 37.76

25. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:18.14+0,74 216
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:18.14 42.79

26. VUJANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Valis 1:19.36+1,01 206
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:19.36 43.65

M3

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1:00.83+0,81 458
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:00.83 31.04

2. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.85+0,78 415
50m: 29.83 29.83 100m: 1:02.85 33.02

3. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:06.41+0,81 352
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:06.41 34.19

4. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 1:08.26+0,78 324
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:08.26 35.83

5. SLATINA, Ahmed 10 Srce - Sarajevo 1:08.45+0,71 321
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:08.45 35.13

6. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.71+0,95 304
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:09.71 36.08
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

7. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 1:09.83+0,91 303
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:09.83 36.57

8. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 1:10.80+0,83 290
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:10.80 37.91

9. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.25+0,82 285
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:11.25 36.56

10. STEFAN, Matthias 10 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:12.86+0,83 266
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:12.86 38.19

11. ŠUĆUR, Luka 11 Olymp, BL 1:13.60+0,69 258
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:13.60 38.56

12. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 1:14.65+0,74 248
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:14.65 40.51

13. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 1:20.31+0,85 199
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:20.31 40.91

14. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 1:22.00+0,70 187
50m: 39.49 39.49 100m: 1:22.00 42.51

15. ZORIC, Milos 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:22.03+0,73 187
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:22.03 43.95

16. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.64+0,85 170
50m: 40.32 40.32 100m: 1:24.64 44.32

17. ĆURIĆ, Vasilije 10 KVS Leotar, TB 1:25.64+0,85 164
50m: 40.90 40.90 100m: 1:25.64 44.74

18. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:28.48+0,70 149
19. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 1:30.16+0,74 140

50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:30.16 47.32

20. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 1:31.13+0,92 136
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:31.13 47.38

21. KARAĆ , Minja 15 Olymp, BL 1:31.16+0,68 136
50m: 43.08 43.08 100m: 1:31.16 48.08

22. GVERIĆ, Georgije 13 Olymp, BL 1:31.56+0,75 134
50m: 41.60 41.60 100m: 1:31.56 49.96

23. JAĆIMOVIĆ, Kolja 15 Olymp, BL 1:31.84+0,56 133
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:31.84 48.29

24. HODZIC, Enes 12 Srce - Sarajevo 1:31.89 133
50m: 44.42 44.42 100m: 1:31.89 47.47

25. IVANKOVIĆ, Pavle 13 Olymp, BL 1:32.55+0,88 130
50m: 44.76 44.76 100m: 1:32.55 47.79

26. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 10 Olymp, BL 1:32.60+0,85 130
50m: 43.37 43.37 100m: 1:32.60 49.23
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

27. CRNČEVIĆ, Danilo 13 Olymp, BL 1:32.64+0,99 129
50m: 44.52 44.52 100m: 1:32.64 48.12

28. GAJIĆ, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 1:32.70+0,84 129
50m: 44.73 44.73 100m: 1:32.70 47.97

RADIĆ, Marko 10 Olymp, BL 1:32.70+0,86 129
50m: 42.41 42.41 100m: 1:32.70 50.29

30. STOJČIĆ, Kristijan 14 Olymp, BL 1:34.63+0,88 121
50m: 43.80 43.80 100m: 1:34.63 50.83

31. VUKOVIĆ, Adrijan 13 Olymp, BL 1:35.30+0,88 119
50m: 45.10 45.10 100m: 1:35.30 50.20

32. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:37.51+0,57 111
33. STANETIĆ, Vuk 14 Olymp, BL 1:37.81 110

50m: 46.09 46.09 100m: 1:37.81 51.72

34. SMILJANIĆ, Ivan 13 Olymp, BL 1:38.21+0,82 108
50m: 46.84 46.84 100m: 1:38.21 51.37

35. DRLJACA, Aleksej 12 ASKÖ SK Traun 1:41.67+1,13 98
50m: 46.60 46.60 100m: 1:41.67 55.07

36. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp, BL 1:44.91 89
50m: 49.48 49.48 100m: 1:44.91 55.43

37. KOPRANOVIĆ, Filip 14 Olymp, BL 1:45.04+0,88 89
50m: 47.01 47.01 100m: 1:45.04 58.03

38. PEĆANAC , Viktor 13 Olymp, BL 1:45.36 88
50m: 50.36 50.36 100m: 1:45.36 55.00

39. KOZOMARA, Danilo 14 Olymp, BL 1:48.16 81
50m: 52.04 52.04 100m: 1:48.16 56.12

40. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Denis 15 Olymp, BL 1:49.13+0,67 79
50m: 49.06 49.06 100m: 1:49.13 1:00.07

41. DOKIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 1:49.72+0,73 78
50m: 52.10 52.10 100m: 1:49.72 57.62

42. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 1:50.71+0,91 76
43. IVANKOVIĆ, Maksim 15 Olymp, BL 1:53.44+0,58 70

50m: 53.61 53.61 100m: 1:53.44 59.83

44. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp, BL 1:53.54+0,64 70
50m: 52.68 52.68 100m: 1:53.54 1:00.86

45. IVANOVIĆ, Jakša 13 Olymp, BL 1:58.44+0,65 62
50m: 55.27 55.27 100m: 1:58.44 1:03.17

46. ĐAJIĆ, David 15 Olymp, BL 2:03.77+0,67 54
50m: 55.27 55.27 100m: 2:03.77 1:08.50

47. ŠORMAZ NIKOLA , 14 Olymp, BL 2:04.37+0,72 53
50m: 55.79 55.79 100m: 2:04.37 1:08.58
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
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Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

48. SKENDERIJA, Novak 14 Olymp, BL 2:15.06+0,92 41
50m: 1:01.78 1:01.78 100m: 2:15.06 1:13.28

49. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Feđa 16 Olymp, BL 2:18.87 38
50m: 1:04.89 1:04.89 100m: 2:18.87 1:13.98
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